

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Appeal Nos.538, 539 & 552 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	18.6.2026	<u>RNT, J & SS, J</u> Sri M.R.K.Chakaravarthy, learned counsel for the appellant(s), seeks adjournment for one week. Learned counsel for the respondent(s) expresses urgency in these matters. List these matters on 29.06.2026. _____ RNT, J _____ SS, J RPD	

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>